If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: Chandramita kashyap
Royal residency, house number 2F, second floor Madhuban
path, khanamukh
India
Tel: 6900139863
781014 - GAU / GUF
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 561 INR)
AWB No:77402743736
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQP2N02V010V0000
Order Date:2025-02-23
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
P2N
02V
010V
0000
77402743736
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
300 Pieces 6mm Plastic Safety Eyes For Teddy
Bear Doll Animal Puppet Toys Crafts DIY
Making Collections
1 69004315